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22 Ontario St. S,

Milton, ON

| Gorgeous Setting
This spectacular 3,800 sq
j ft one of a kind home is
situated on a 10 acre
l hobby farm.  Drive

| older Milton. Walk to park,
schools & downtown. Fully
™ finished lower level with |

| oversized windows provid-
| through the front gate 1 ing lots of light. Good size

*and be greeted Dy gor- TR rec room with gas fireplace.
geous setting. reno'd kitchen, master retreat with spa like | Also featuring enner a 4th hedroom or a play room. All windows

b N CARING FOR ﬁ WITH INTEGRITY!
Cell: 905-320-BARB (2272)

OR 1-877-878-7129
Email: barb khg@look.ca
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£ . | | ensuie LL has offie, game room,re m wivepace. 3 tall | rpaces harthend o e o, 6P B 0SB P |
TOP 1% ﬂ Jim K’“S r_ bam with 8 paddocks. detacmd bunga'ow a must seel was reshingled in 2007. Good size rear yard with new cedar deck. Call |
MILTON 2007 ;T':f ,_ Admin. Asst, = NN % $350 000 Ryan today for your personal viewing! | $314,900. |
A S SESUNUN0 ..t Al s S S _
: Fabulous Uﬂiage location Quaint| &
4| Campbellvile. ~ Walk  to| Move In My

B shops,parks restaurants. Immediate | £5*%
B 401 access, 50 min to Downtown | B .

¢ | Toronto, 20 min to|
Airport. Numerous conservation &
=B Bryce Trail at your fingertips. 1.2
acre ravine lot with woods and stream. Private mature landscaping. Interiocking drive- |

New kitchen, cabinets,
.| flooring, appliances, |
| new main bath, move |

¢ | in ready neutral decor, |
way & patio. Charming bungalow with fully finished above grade lower level numerous | B s finished basement as
walk-outs to deck and patio wonderful views. Main level offers hardwood floors stone | o ‘
fireplace,vautted ceilings living room/dining room. Main floor den, master with bay | ‘ :- DOSSIb|E in-law suite, |

rnnﬂnwf& ens,unlef Ma;n;iunr raundr*;d& diCESIS 10 3 r,at. gara??% Ldn;.rﬂerrqiegel :':S Lﬁﬁ faulous COTHEI’ |0'[ Wlth in QTOUﬂd DOO‘ and 10 x 10
ous professional finished space would suit in-ilaws Or teens.5 Dearooms,o p
room, family room with fireplace & games room with wet bar. Many recent improve- | shed. This home Is mghly UDgradEd don't miss

ments, quality windows & sliding doors. A wonderful home for both family fiving and| out!!!! $374’g[]0
. appls. Backsplash. Oak hardwoods, neutral

enteﬂammg 3?59 000 183
ceramics, upgr laminates. Main fir fam rm w/gas FP. Plles ES!&

Combo Liv/Din rm. King-size Master w/4 pc ensuite ;' " o : o b I ' ; |
(sep shwr + crnr soaker) 2 closets. Prof. fin. bsmt. 7 b RN Y _ | i Exclusive 1.6 acrels!
w/bedroom, 3 pc bath, Blsurround sound, B build to suite fot In

| Whispering Pines |

entertainment niche, storage (appfﬂx 2,450 Sqft B T S B -5 o & .
tD tal IMn Cﬂr E en lnttdka n ﬂ m ;: ; ¥, R T :fJ -- e -F g .. U ;?I : ; , |
g space) Garage entry. pa . . J L 40H I o [states very excluswe;
i enclave of stunning|

. scaped. 2 car drive. Short walk to shops/bus/parks.
5 min drive to GO/401. Asking $377,888. o R ,
o et homes on 1.6-15 acres Beautiful Essex Model ground floor condo facing pond and §
: located 2 min North Of | greenspace numerous upgrades espresso Kitchen cablnets

'GREAT VALUE! HASTALL! § | JOEIUUON 108
| Eray i f;_:ti-_j:':“f extra cabinets espresso laminate flooring to match freshly palnt- :

% _ 6yr Mattamy “Powell” approx. 1,900 sq. ft. Mostly brick on quiet |
S % st 3bed + 3 bath. Upgraded & spacious eat-in kitchen w/ all Campbellwlle BU“d YUUf dream home here with renOWN | ed upgraded carpet and under pad organizer in walk in front
il builder Jay Robinson realize your dream $595,000 ' closet S.S. fridge, stove microwave and dishwasher. $209,900 |

appliances, Pantry & potiights & backsplash. Maple hardwoods |
Calling All First Time Buyers! |

Santa Knows that my hstmc:“‘ are (> A3 1 Aid
selling in this buyers maFK&‘ b <l | CON
I can do the same
for your property!
PROF. FIN BSMT BACKS ONTO ORCHARD

6yr Mattamy “Lindsay” detach approx 1,800+ sqft.
4.1 Bed +4 bath. Backs onto orchard. Eat-in kit w/ss
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